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DEPARTMENTOF CSE (DS)
REPORT

Session Topic: “World Entrepreneurs Day 21% August 2023, Institution’s Innovation Council
(11C5.0), Ministry of Education (MOE’s), Govt. of India.

1. Objective of the Program

e Problem Solving
Market Opportunity
Product Development
Employee Development
Global Expansion

2. Benefits/Outcome of the Program
e Ownership and Impact

Learning and Growth

Success and Growth

Job Creation

Networking and Connections

3. Description:
4. Organized on: Date: 21-08-2023
5. Student Participants number: 74

6. Student/Faculty Registration Details with Time stamp:

1 |Timestamp |Roll no / Faculty id Name Mail id Section Phone Number

2 8/19/2023 15:29:51' 2198 GASIGANTI VIDYASAG! vidyasagar.ds@cmrtc.ac Others 9666746005
3 8/19/2023 16:58:23 2247 YARAGANI ASHOK KUM yaraganiashokkumar@gi Others 9381506862
4 812112023 9:32:52 2061 BANOTHU RAMJI ramji.cse@cmrtc.ac.in  Others 9177629539
S 8/21/2023 9:33:35 2181 B MOHAN BABU mohanbabu.ds@cmrtc.a: Others 9948350403
6 8/21/2023 9:34:06 2187 M.Praveen Praveen.ds@cmrtc.ac.in Others 9603539588
1 8/21/2023 9:34:31 207R1A67A2 Nipun Kumar nipunkr2003@gmail.com CSD-B 8106675500
8 8/21/2023 9:34:59 207r1a67h4 S Vaishnavi Rao 207r1a67h4@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-C 9676401340
9 8/21/2023 9:35:21 207R1A6720 Dasari Shivani 207r1a6720@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A 7396788515
10 8/21/2023 9:35:25 207r1a6766 Boddireddy Rochishna boddireddyrochishna@gi CSD-B 7995210378
" 8/21/2023 9:35:48 207R1A6757 Sai Dheeraj 207r1a6757@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A 8074086068
12 8/21/2023 9:36:18 2230 V.Tejaswini tejaswini.ds@cmrtc.ac.in Others 9676738046
13 8/21/2023 9:36:28 207r1a67c8 Yogeshwari 207r1a67c8@cmrtc.ac.in CSD-C 8919068924
14 8/21/2023 9:36:38 2188 P.Mounika mounika.ds@cmrtc.ac.in CSD-A 7993782421
15 8/21/2023 9:36:50 217R5A6701 Bollaboina Anand Kumar anandbollaboina701@gn CSD-A 9032646701
16 8/21/2023 9:37:04 207r1a6771 E Sree Shanmitha sreeshanmitha@gmail.cc CSD-B 6304657824
17 8/21/2023 9:37:42 2115 Dr A . Mahendar amahendar.cse@cmrtc.a Others 9949873272
18 8/21/2023 9:37:50 207R1A6760 Veluguri sathwik sathwikveluguri@gmail.c CSD-A 8790069334
19 8/21/2023 9:37:58 207R1A6764 Balantrapu Srijai 207r1a6764@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B 9866666124
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Timestamp

Timestamp

821/2023 9:38:21
8/21/2023 9:39:07
8/21/2023 9:39:38 207R1AGTES
8/21/2023 9:40:22
8/21/2023 9:40:29
8/21/2023 9:43:32
8/21/2023 9:43:41 217R1AGTH4
8/21/2023 9:44:23 217R1A6THI
8/21/2023 9:44:39 217r1a67j1
8/21/2023 9:44:46 217R1A6798
812112023 9:45:13 217R1A6TF7
8/21/2023 9:45:30 217R1A6783
8/21/2023 9:45:54 217r1a6748
8/21/2023 9:47:29 217R1A67F9
8/21/2023 9:48:28 217TR1A6THS
8/21/2023 9:48:43 217TR1AET67
8/21/2023 9:48:51 217TR1A6TA4
8/21/2023 9:49:14 217TR1AETAS
8/21/2023 9:50:00 217R1AT442
8/21/2023 8:54:13 217r136780
8/21/2023 9:55:13 217R1A67D3
§/21/2023 9:57:00 207R1A67B1
8/21/2023 9:58:51 207r1a6730
8/21/2023 10:01:06 207r1a6761
8/21/2023 10:06:04 217R1A6705

8/21/2023 10:06:31 217r136700
8/21/2023 10:11:04 207R1A6729
8/21/2023 10:11:27

8/21/2023 10:15:16 217r1a6703
8/21/2023 10:15:27 217R1A67C1
8/21/2023 10:16:22

8/21/2023 10:18:03 217r1a6712
8/21/2023 10:18:14 217R1ABTA3
8/21/2023 10:22:33

8/21/2023 10:24:21

8/21/2023 10:25:52 217R1A67C0
8/21/2023 10:30:31 227r536712
8/21/2023 10:31:01 217R1A67D4
8/21/2023 10:31:05 207R1AETA0
8/21/2023 10:35:16

8/21/2023 10:51:48

8/21/2023 10:54:27

8/21/2023 10:56:10 207r1a6763
82172023 11:13:25

8/21/2023 11:13:32

8/21/2023 11:20:27 217r136716
8/21/2023 11:20:44 217R1A6718
8/21/2023 11:39:57 207R1A6772
8/21/2023 11:52:19

8/21/2023 11:52:19

§/21/2023 12:10:18 217r136719
8/21/2023 12:29:51 207R1A67TFS
§/21/2023 12:34:35 217r1a6732
8/21/2023 12:36:30

8/21/2023 12:51:31

§/21/2023 13:03:20 217R1A6733
8/21/2023 13:04:39 217R1A6701

Roll no / Facully id

Name Mail id Section
2238 U Saritha saritha.aiml@cmric.ac.in Others
2222 K KISHORE KUMAR kishorkumar.ds@cmric.a Others

Kura Nithish Kumar nithishkura99@gmail.cor CSD-C
2211 BOLLAMPELLY CHAND. chandana.ds@cmrtc.ac.i Others
2183 B RAMESH rameshb.ds@cmrtc.ac.in Others
2155 Sandhyarani Sandyaranicse.cse@gm: Others

P Nitin Kumar 217r1a67h4@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-C
Rishika 217r1a67h9@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-C
Naveen pulivarthi 217r1a67j1@cmric.ac.in CSD-C
Kuna. Ai ya i2508@gmail.cc CSD-B
KOTHILI RAHUL kothilirahul@gmail.com CSD-C
G koushik Kumar 217r1a6783@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B
POGULA JANITHA 217r1a6748@cmrtc ac.ir CSD-A
L.Ragini 217r1a67f99@cmrtc.ac.in CSD-C
Palle Abhishek 217r1a67h&@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-C
BVV SVEERAJ 217r1a6767 @cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B

Moramshetty siddivinaya 217r1a67a4@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B
PAkshitha reddy 217r1367a8@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B
M. Rajasree Madilavetirajasri@gmail » Others
G VENKAT RAM YADAV venkatramyadav1723@g CSD-B
BHUPELLI PAVANKUME 217r1367d3@cmrtc ac.ir CSD-C
R.Kalyan Chary rkalyanchary423@gmail. CSD-B
K Mounika kmreddy2101@gmail.cot CSD-A
Kavya sri Adhimula Kavyasri0405@gmail.cor CSD-B
Ajmeera Srikanth 217r1a6705@cmrtc. ac.ir CSD-A

Roll no / Faculty id Name Mail id Section

VINEETH 217r1a67b0@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B
Bhavani 207r1a6729@cmrtc ac.ir CSD-A
2225 A Lakshman lakshman.ds@cmrtc.ac.i CSD-A
Sai vardhan 217r1a6703@cmrtc ac.ir CSD-A
S.R.Mahesh Kumar 217r1a67c1@cmric.ac.in CSD-B
2234 Sudha Pavani Kota sudhapavani.ds@cmric.i Others
Kbhavesh 217r1a67f2@cmrtc.ac.in CSD-C
Saboor Saqgib saboorsaqib786@gmail.« CSD-B
2219 P N Santosh Kumar santhoshkumar.ds@cmri Others
2072 Dr. K. Srinivas srinivas.cse@cmrtc.ac.in Others
SHAIK ABDUL BASITH 217r1a67c0@cmric.ac.in CSD-B
M.vamshi krishna 227r5a67 12@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-B
B.Pranavi 217r1a67d4@cmrtc ac.ir CSD-C
Nallamekala Madh madhusr llamekala@ CSD-B
2173 Sanjib Kumar Nayak sanjibkumar.ds@cmitc.a Others
2201 N VASUNDHARA vasundhara ds@cmric ai Others
2236 Jangalapelli Shiva shiva.ds@cmric.ac.in Others
Alwala srinath reddy srinathreddyalwala. 2002 CSD-B
2205 Ravi Regulagadda ravi.it@cmric.ac.in Others
2247 YARAGANI ASHOK KUN ashokkumar.ds@cmric.a Others
Bashamoni Nandini 217r1a67 16@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A
Krishna 217R1A6718@CMRTC./ CSD-A
Hasini hasiniemmadi14@gmail. CSD-B
2158 Dr SHANKAR NAYAK BF shankamayak.cse@cmrt CSD-B

8/21/2023 12:10:18| 217r1a6719 PAVANI BOTHA 217r1a67 19@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A
Timestamp Roll ne / Faculty id Name Mail id Section
8/21/2023 11:20:44 217R1A6718 Krishna 217R1A6718@CMRTC.; CSD-A
8/21/2023 11:39:57 207R1A6772 Hasini hasiniemmadi14@gmail. CSD-B

2158 Dr SHANKAR NAYAK Bt shankamayak.cse@cmrt CSD-B
PAVANI BOTHA 217r1a67 19@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A
Harika Medipally 207r1a67f8@cmrtc.ac.in CSD-C
Kocchera Deevena 217r136732@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A

2160 VMalsoru malsoru.it@cmric.ac.in  Others

2245 GV Ashritha ashritha ds@cmric.ac.in CSD-C
Maddali Sri Lakshmi Kira 217r1a6733@cmrtc.ac.ir CSD-A
A Sri Sahithi agolamsrisahithi@gmail.. CSD-A

Phone Number
9390968269
9010244137
9959783192
9573165125
9502423870
8722585212
9948358565
6303933849
8247878735
6305781819
9618579803
9381296345
8096706021
9515912262
8790212931
9391236933
7013688784
7032447717
9346871615
9392498897
6301211725
8328203423
9391161081
8341593430
9704876577

Phone Number

9014360851
9866363002
9866555704
9391216336
9160029043
7095098231
8008170033
6302249475
9396214537
9866211103
9652679368
9000914869
6305646366
9059501146
9440430805
6304017362
9701218378
9059171721
9052173568
9381506862
7337426741
7075667400
7670803622
8897436971
26887802191

Phoné Number

7075667400
7670803622
8897436971
36887802191
9849442058
7661869010
9505875444

ashritha. ds@cmric. ac.in
9381859283
8008035919



7. Faculty Participants number: 22

8. Expenditure amount if any: 3000

To Chetla Sridevi
+9194907 61061

23,000
< Split with friends >

@ Completed

Aug 21, 2023 3:16 PM

E-] HDFC Bank 1344 v

UPI transaction ID
323330968003

To: CHETLA SRIDEVI
sridevichetla@okhdfcbank

From: BHUKYA SHANKAR NAYAK (HDFC
Bank)

bsnaik546-5@okaxis

Google transaction ID
CICAgNDhOff_Dg
Powered by

LI=w

G Pay



9. Photographs:
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“Incubate at Telangana's largest 2-tier startup/tech Incubator (SRiX)"
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"Secured partnerships, MOUs, and with
unicorn startup’s”
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How to be an

> 1t all starts with your attitude ' - s
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“The Perfect Career”

Education

Great Job Opportunities Higher Education

rohit is presenting




10. Video link url:

https://drive.google.com/drive/my-drive

11. Poster:

e, CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS

¥ Mllla"lll hlAh !uat WITH A GRASE
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World Entrepreneurs Day
21st August 2023 L

GUEST SPEAKER

Entrepreneur

Registration link:
https://forms.gle/buSQuhYXR5pSLzRv7

DR.B.Shankar nayak

Dr.K.Srinivas Dr. Sudha Arvind
s HOD CSE (Data Convener, IIC
Co-Ordinators,lIC Science) CMRTC
Dr.K. Srujan Raju Dr.M.Ahmed Ali Baig " ‘;::z‘t:fddy
Vice President, 1IC CMR President ,IIC CMR TECHNICAL
TECHNICAL CAMPUS CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS i

© © @)/ cmrtechnicalcampus

12. Keywords: Startup, Entrepreneurship, Innovation, Incubator.
13. Lead Expert’s Name: Chetla Rohit Sai

14. Lead Expert’s Email: rchetla@warrantyme.co

15. Lead Expert’s Designation: Entrepreneur

16. Lead Expert’s Organization: Founder, CEO Warranty Me


https://drive.google.com/drive/my-drive

